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Sale Used Carsor For Sale Used Cars

CLASSIFIED ADS
YOU HAVE ADMIRED THIS HOME

Strictly modernistic, automatic kitchen and laundry. GE garbage disposal,
GE dishwasher. Bendix wasbei and dryer. 1$ ft deep freezer, large living and
dining looms, carpeted in blue broadloom. unusual fireplace. 8 large Thermo
pane view windows, a dream kitchen, glass brick snack bar. utility room that
has lota of builtins. bedrooms, wardrobes, storage walls, tile bath with stall
shower and tub. 2 wash basins, double garage with guest room and bath or
fine quarters for help. This place has brick wall and drive around 2 sides of
house. Many beautiful shrubs, built for a home. Terms. Immediate possession.
Location excellent. Just out of the city. $22,500. Call D. L. BISHOP.PH. 2-24-

41

COMPARE PRICE AND
CONDITION

1947 Studebakef Com.Hegal Coupe, $2495
Radio. Heater. Overdrive' Ac Many Other Extras

1947 Ford Super Deluxe Sedan, $2095
Low Mileage - Radio and Heater

1941 Ford Super Deluxe Sedan, $1245
Motor Recently Reconditioned - Very Clean

1941 Willys Americar Sedan, $895
j A Very Clean Car - Good in Every Way

19?8 Ford, 60 Series, Sedan, $695
New Paint - Seat Covers - Good Tire

The Oregon Statesman

CHAS. HUDKINS
250 N. High St.

$1500 DOWN
WILL BUY this 1 story home with

Fireplace. Hdw firs, plastered., brand
new. 2 BR. Bath. LR. Kitch and nook.
Ven Bunds. $7950.00. CALL KEN HILL.

$1000 DOWN
This; nice brand new suburban home

with 2 BR. LR. Kitch. Bath. Utility R.
Atchd Garage and unfinished up. $7500.
CALL KEN HILL.

KEIZER
Do you want a real nice 2 Bedroom

home? If you do let me show you this
one. 4 months old. $9800 good terms.
CALL : DAHL.

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa Evening

LEO 1$. CHILDS,
$4000 AND JUST 1 YR. OLD. Very

dinette, kitchen and bath. Elec.
about 05 x 110. Just call and Jwe

$1500 DOWN. Balance, like ren 10 yr.

1933 Chevrolet Coupe, $295
A Quiet Running Motor

EASY TERMS

Spot Cash for Used Cars
Regardless of Year. Make or Model

McCALLS USED CARS
dining rm.. kitchen, bath aad utility rm. on floor rumace. oarage. Ap--
nrox A land. Full Drice 85500.

1297' State Street

SHROCK"SEZ":
YESTERDAY ISN'T TAR GONE.

43 ACRES 2 miles ess? of Pratum with 3 road frontage. Abont 3'i acres wal-
nuts. Really a fine place to build that home. $12,000.

106 ACRES close in on pave r ad. Some timber. 2 springs. About t cleared.
A real buy at $12,000. For these and many more lall or sr-- t,

LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
get 0 car for love or money? And tomorrow? Your guess Is as good as ours on
that. Today, wo do know that you can get late model Used Cars and yotl eas
get them here at the fairest prices in town. i

; i v
Here are a few : : h i

32 years of dependable
344 State St.

Evenings can

12 Lots
in

LABISH
Over the

WATER
$25.00 DOWN
DONT WAIT

1947 Chevrolet Club Coupe, many extras.
1947 Ford Coupe, a clean one priced right.
1942 Chevrolet Club Coupe. RAH.
1942 Hudson Commodore Eight Sedan. Just Reconditioned.
1941 Mercury Sedan. R8cH.
1942 Hudson Club Conv., R8cH. Overdrive. "

1942 Buick Super Sedanette. RAH.
1939 Ford Coach, heater.
1938 Oldsmobila Coupe.
1935 rord Sedan. Motor excellent.'
1931 'Ford A Sedan.

Many Other Makes and Models to Chooso From
We Are Open Evenings by Appointment

& SONS, Realtors
Phone

JUST OFT STATE ST,
2 Bedroom. LR. DR. Kitchen and

Bath. Fireplace. Hdw firs, full base-
ment. Garage. Corner Lot. $9500.00.
CALL DAHL. '

RANCH STYLE
Very modern home. 2 BR. LR. DR.

Kitchen. Large bath room. Utility.
Party Room with fireplace, hdw floors
thruout. Pation. Double garage. This is
a plus home $14,500. CALL ED.

$2000 uuwri
Modern 3 BR home in Englewood.

8 yrs old. Large lot. 2 Large Walnut
trees. CALL ED.

Co., Realtors
PH. PHONE 01

INC., REALTORS
neat 1 bedrm. cottage with living rm..

water system, iuxzu worxsnop. uoi
will show it to vou.

old 2 bedrm. home with living rm.

service to home owners
Phone

- -

Gone

VILLAGE
Weekend

FILBERT TREES
$15.00 PER MONTH
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
wood Used Car Mkt 1221 Edgewater.
Phone

Heavy Equipment
LOGGING AND RAILWAY

EQUIPMENT FOR SALE
AT BEATTY. OREGON:

1 McGiffert Log Loader. Swing type,
steel boom

AT CHINCH ALO. OREGON:
I McGiffert Log Loader, wood boom.

stiff type
1 Ohio Locomotive Crane. 40 ft.

steel boom, capacity IS tons
1 Stlay locomotive

, I Northwestern speeder Green Dia-
mond. 8 cylinedr gas engine 4.AT PELICAN CITY. OREGON:

S International trucks 50-- 70 Model
WB-193- 9 with Pointer-Willa-

mette 8 ton dual axle trail-
ers

Also other miscellaneous equipment.
TERMS

All sales cash, "as is where is."
Seller reserves right to reject any bid.
FRED BURGOYNE. RECEIVER FOR
PELICAN PINE MANUFACTURERS

204 First National Bank Bldg.
Klamath Falls. Oregon

Liberty St.
72. 2S-F--

For Sale Real Estate
NEW 3 B.R. G L home. WOl also sell

conventionally. Hdwd. firs fireplace,
large lot. restricted dial large rooms.
Located on Byram St.. Just off Sunny-vie- w.

89.250. Ph.
NORTH WINTER

Modern room home. 1 bedrooms
on 1 floor, fireplace, full basement
with new oil furnace. Large lot to
alley. Price $10,500.

Brand New Streamlined
3 bedrooms on 1 floor, large LJt

with fireplace, oil furnace. A. with
fruit trees, auto, water system. $1X300.

ART MADSEN
1320 State ; Ph. 35500

SPECIAL FOR TODAY
Make substantial down1 payment,

rest like rent. Buys good 2 BR. plas-
tered modern house in Englewood
dist. Large lot. 3 blocks to school, fine
neighborhood. Full price $7000. Call
Mr. Bacon. Home ph..

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edge water ;Ph.

REALTY BARGAINS
$350 DOWN

l' acres of good soil near Swegle
school. Could be sub-divide- d. Only
$1800. Call Mr. Rains.

$550 DOWN
Buys this 1 10 acre lot.' Well situ-

ated in Keizer Dist. Some fruit and
berries. Full price $1100. Call Elmer
Amundson.

$1000 DOWN
$47-5- 0 per buys this good 2 Brm home

in North Salem near Highland school.
Only $0750. Call Elmer Amundson.

FARM SPECIAL
Located 3 Mi East of City Limits. S

acres of good silt loam sou. Orchard,
with walnuts, filberts, apples, cherries,
also garden and grapes. Excellent 5
brm home in the best of condition.
Full basmt, furnace. garage, well
house, milkhouse. You can't beat this
for $12,000. Call Mr. Rains.

Amundson Realtv Co.
Ph. Realtors 554 Ferry St.

SMALL DOWN PAWMENT will buy
this lovely 2 BR home 1 blk from bus.
G.L loan may be assumed. Located
East, Price $7950.

SUBURBAN. Beautiful new 2 BR
home with lge garage & utility rm,
HW floors, fireplace. Well planned
kitchen. Small barn. A!s A of land, more
land available, bus by door.;

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street Salem. Oregon
Ph. Eve. or

NELSON NEWS
KNOTTY PINE INTERIOR $4700

Open beam ceiling, mod bath with
built-i- n tub. Comb. LR 6c DR (14x25).
Good sized B.R. with elec range. Ow n-
er leaving state, a real sacrifice.

RUSTIC RETREAT $9850
Approx 1 me beautifully landscaped

plus cedars, alders 8c oak. Elec water
system, septic tank, LR with beamed
ceiling, wide plank firs, knotty cedar
walls, attractive fplace. DR. kit. nook,
2 bed rms. full bath, full basmt. L trays,
furnace, etc.

$1500 DOWN - NEW HOME '

Comb LR Ac DR. 2 BR. bath, util rm.
gar. hwd firs thruout. fplace. oil fur- -
nace. lge lot. Immed. poss. On' bus line. '

NEW RENTALS
New 3 unit apt court 8c 3 bedroomhome, elec heat, good location. Here isan ideal income property. $25,000.

47 ACRE FARM
20 ac cult, pasture ax timber. F or-

chard. 3 rm house, mod barn. N on
pavmt. A very nice place at $10,500.
$5,000 down.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what you want, ifwe do no already have it listed, we
probably know where to find it foryou quickly.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

?Qg N. High Phone 22

ARE YOU A. BARGAIN HUNTER?
This luxurious home reduced $3000

for quick sale. 1.250 feet of floor space,
all rooms have 3 outside: exposures.
H.W. floors all over, patio, outsidefireplace, auto, radiant heat, large lot.
close In. $10,750. Terms.

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
178 S. Commercial ' i Ph.

Hospitals
FOR SALE: Small hospital in south-

ern Oregon coast town. Ill health forces Aj
sale. Reasonable. Write ; Statesman. 3
Box 219.

Suburban
SUBURBAN

$5250 East. 1 acre and neat 2 BR
home, berries. 2 wells and electricpumps.

$5900 10a acres and S BR home,
east, fruit, small barn, chicken house,
electric fence.

?1M 3 acres and 2 BR house,
east, well and electric pump. barn,
chicken house.

$8SOO . A. and pL I BH home, lota
of trees and garden! Modern. yr

B. Isherwood, Realtor on

Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 182
or 1289 Slxthn St.. West Salem.

SUBURBAN POLK COUNTY
Orchard Heights. Well made 4 BR

hse. 1 A. Terms. $11,000.
Glen Creek A. Nice 3 BR home,

basement, fireplace. Terms.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 182
wins siw St.. west Salem.

BY OWNER 2 B. R. home, livinv
rm.. kitchen, dinette. Wired for range.
Elec. water heater, bus at door. Price 184
$5500 cash. 159 Fiaber rd. :

For Sale rtrmi
FARMS

Mint farm. First time on market. 99
acres in all. 42 acres mint. 8 acres fil-
berts. 2 sets of old buildings. All richliver silt soil. Gross income about$18,000 year. Total price! this week
$20,000. Equipment extra.

8 ACRES. Good little berry farm.Room for a couple of cows. Attractive
one-sto- ry bungalow. About 5 milesirom alern. Owner wants offer.

See J. W. Brasher with
Lee Ohmart & Co.,

Realtors ?

477 Court St. Phone

THE

BUSINESS

Rates $2.00 per line par month.

For Sale Real Estate
BY OWNER; Small pumice block

house, stucco outside and plaster In-

side with new electric ranee. Will ac-
cept trailer house at part. 620 S. 23rd.
or phone

CITY HOMES
$7500 Near Highland school. $2000

down, 2 BR. V. blinds. lge. lot. garage.
$8450 2 BR. hwd. Crs-- 7 yrs.

Id. V blinds, elec. cooking. Terms.
S95O0 5 BR older home, Fairmount

hill. Lge. lot. fruit trees. Terms.
SS750 5 BR older home. Fairmount

sorrier lot.
(10.500 Near Bush school. 3 BR.

pt. in bsmt. Lmmed. poss. Terms.
$10,500 Duplex, bus by door.
B. Isherwood, RealtQr

Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 1C2
or 1289 Sixth St.. West Salem.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
Phone 212 N. High

Extra Special
3 blocks from Richmond school

Two bedroom bouse, new paint, hmd.
floors, beautiful kitchen with inlaid
linoleum, nice dining room, double
garage. All for $7250 with terms.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.

"FOR THE LARGE
FAMILY"

4 bedrooms. $7500. Ll. rm, din. rm.
kit., nook, bathn. bsmt. garage, lardge
lot 70x141 Near Bush school. If you
need a home be sure to see this. Call
Bergland fur appointment

ART MADSEN
Ph. Res- - 38

1320 State
$9000. WEST SALEM

New 4 BR plastered, insulated,
weather stripped, electric heated bouse
em 50x125 lot. Large att. garage. Let's
took at it.

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
2 BR. liv. rm, din. rm.. fireplace.

Bice kit, basement, oil heat. Plus 3
rm. furn. apt. up with sep. ent. Rents
asy for $75 mo. A bargain at $1X750.

See Ed Lukinbeal
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors
341 Cbemeketa St.

Ph. Eves. 2--

BUY THE HOME YOU WANT AT
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone

SALEM'S BEST BUY
Immediate Dossession of this well

2 BR home. LR. DR. oak floorsSinned automatic heat all rooms, in-- "
aviated, coved ceiling. Ven. blinds,
anetal screens, attached garage. large
lot. all for $8500 (worth f500 good
location, city water and bus. You snay
also purchase furniture if desired, in-
cludes new electric stove, refrig.. wash-Sa- g

machine, dining room set. rugs,
etc. This is good home built to pass
THA specification. Owner is sacrificing
gar quick sale. This offer good for
three days.

J Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
; fJQ N. Capitol- - Ph. 21. Eve.
""MODERN 3 bedroom house, base-sne- nt.

furnace, walnut trees. Owner
snust sacrifice account illness. Reduced
from 1 14.000 to $1X500. Inquire owner
1085 N. 16th.

$4950 Full Price
Brand new 1 bdrrru. inside city lim- -

ei. walking distance from school. ' i.to bus ex store, paved st.
Keizer 3 Bdrms.

i A. new very close to bus. schoola store, lawn, garden & shruh. full
rice $7000. $1500 down. bal. 4.

Englewood Duty
Beautiful 3 bdrnv ranch type home,

tiled kitchen 8c bathroom. Mahogany
woodwork Ac doors. 2 fireplaces. Dream
kitchen, lots of built-in- s. den. patio,
double garage. Must be seen to be ap-
preciated. This is your dream home.
Full price $17,000.

AL ISAAK & CO.
REAL ESTATE BROKER

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys Be Co.)
3019 Portland Road

Ph. - Eves.
$1800 DOWN "

3 bedrm. one yr old $7,950. Oil floor
furnace, hardwd firs, large lot. East.

NEW 2 BEDROOM $8300
Hardwood firs. Very nice. Keizer dis-

trict. Close to store and school.
$7800. 2 BDRMS. 8 YEARS OLD

, East part of the city, elec heat, hard-
wood firs, beautifully landscaped.

We Are Open Evenings
Rawlins Realtv

Hollywood Pirt Ph.
OPEN HOUSE

Dally. 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. New 2 bedrm.
house. Elec. beat. As low as $1900 dn.
F.H.A. 1884 N. 5th.

OWNER LEAVING Salem, must sellnew 2 Bedroom bouse, ftrol-- nart
bsmt.. hardwd firs, cor tot. near school
and bus. $3.000 down. 410 S. 23rd.

BY OWNER: Modern S rms and bath.
Insulated, hot water heater, wired forrange, r double garage. Paved street.Urge lot. $7.000. 75 S. 14tlr off Lee St.

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm bouse, stoves
and floor covering included, doublegarage. $5730. nrma. 425 Hanson Ave.

TKAHJfcR HOUSE and lot 150x72?
with 7 cherry. 4 pear. 1 walnut trees,
berries. Ideal for bachelor or working
couple. See after 8 p.m. 23 Teas Ave.

Statesman
Classilew Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

Fer line . ISc
Three Insertions per line .. 4e
Six Insertions per line fiOc
One oionth per line 2.SS

(Outside of Salem,
each tine 15e

Minimum two lines. Count 5
words to line.
Keaders in city briefs line 30c

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 3:45 p.m daily
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the tight
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
--iay appear in advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and In cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mistake occurs

A "Blind"" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number tor aa
address is for the protection of the
advertiser' and must therefor be
answered by letter. The Statesman
as not at liberty to divulge infor-
mation aa to the Identity of aa ad- -

a "BUnd- - ad.

MUST BE SEEN TO
CASH. TERMS

SECURITY
338S PORTLAND ROAD

37 BUICK SEDAN 808 Edgewater.
W Salem.nh. 3346.

'34 LMTLkNATlONAL panel. Rebuilt
motor, reasonable. 2432S. ask for rrefl.

1S38 OLDS CONV- - radio, heater and
aearchliaht. Good tires. Call after
p. m. at 1333 N. Church St.. apt. 3.

1941 OLDS 2 dr. sedan, like
$117$. See 30 at 423 S. 12th St. '

PONTIACS
1940 Olds station: wagon

i Herrall --Owens Co.
800 N Liberty Phone 13

40 PLYMOUTH tudor sedan, Motor
recently overhauled. Ph. 26Q48.

,

8 I

UNITED MOTORS
I

fnr rlean CRTS at lo W- -gOOU ;or
er ' prices.I Buy Irom a ,

l.-o-l kwl,wsllltlistu oiiu vrM"-- " w
! TTr i f -- U

Cr r c UUT 1UI tasn - (v te

trade - We finance.
1947 Chev. Aero sedan, two tone . $2293
1946: Ford Suoer DeL. Cpe blk. $1093
1941 Chrysler Royal 4-- fluid dr. $1299
uii w Jj c n.int i94

1937 Studebaker 4 doori 1 owner ,$595
F93S Chev. Std. r- new paint . $3
193SV Chev. Std. Cpe.. nice car ... $493
1933 Plymouth 2 door, new paint. $249
1931 Dodge 4 door, very good.

nr. mcm cutvii r

3095 Portland Road
Phone 2-64-

01

'

BUY OF THE WEEK ,

2 bdrm liv rm. dinette, nice kitchen. ;

kHi fin. fireDlace. full basmt. with
finished rm that could be used for
another bdrm. Sawdust heat, corner lot
and very fine yard, excellent location.
Close to schools. $8,500. CaU Roy Ferris.

LOTS OF LOTS
Libera y terms with prices ranging

from $450 to $3,000. All fine locations.
CaU Roy Ferns.

KEIZER
'New: 3 bdrm ranch-styl- e home. fire-

Dlace. nice liv rm. din rm. attached
8rage. insulated. This is really nice
for $11300. Call Earl West.
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